

DIHN COMPREHENSIVE CONSENT, WAIVER & RELEASE FORM ("RELEASE")

On behalf of myself and each member of the Praise Dance Team that will participate in the Showcase & Competition, agree as follows:

I hereby acknowledge that I have read the Official Rules for "Dance In His Name" (DIHN) and I have made the DIHN Official Rules available to all praise dance team members.

Please confirm the following by checking the corresponding boxes:	
I acknowledge that I have read and agree to the rules of the Liturgical Sho	owcase & Competition.
Yes, I agree to the Contest Release terms above.	
No, I don't agree to the terms above and will not be participating in DIHN.	
{Dance Teams will be responsible for any accident or injury that occurs de Competition. Ballet On Wheels and "Dance In His Name" (DIHN) is not rentering this competition, it is agreed that participants or spectators will not officers, directors, or staff responsible for injuries sustained or illnesses convent.}	responsible for property loss and by ot hold Ballet On Wheels or its
Name of Organization	
Contact Email Address	
Contact Representative Name	
City & State of Organization	
Phone Number of Team Representative	
# of Dance Team Members	
ON BEHALF OF MY TEAM, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE OFFICIAL ABIDE BY THESE RULES DURING THE EVENT. • Retain a copy	
Signature of Praise Dance Team Representative	Date
Name of Praise Team Representative (Please Print)	

Fax /scan or email completed forms to:

Fax: 901.278.0171

Email: dance@danceinhisname.org